LEADER
The best automation specialist
LD-TDW16004A
Fully Automatic 4-Spindle Toroidal Differential Mode InductorWinding Machine
Synchronous work 4 groups
Motion control system axis number 10/12 axis
Wheelbase 160mm
Applicable magnetic ring outer diameter 16~58mm
The smallest magnetic ring completes the inner
diameter
8mm(the finished inner diameter is not less than
the hook needle)
Applicable wire diameter range 0.5~2.0mm
Maximum hook wire length 1.5M
Rated power 3500W
Power consumption 600W
Power supply AC 220±10V 50/60 Hz
Air source 0.4~0.7MPa
Dimensions 1900(L)X1200(W)X1950(H)mm
Net Weight 600kgs
LD